M015 Issue 1.2 May 2018  Page 1 of 3
Traffic Director / Warning Bar Datasheet
• 280mm, 550mm, 820mm, 1090mm 1360mm & 1630mm standard lengths
• Single, dual & multi-colour models available
• Available in blue, amber, red, green or white LED
• Ultra bright latest generation LED’s
• Wide angle FX optics, 360 degree visibility
• UV stabilised polycarbonate lens & anodised aluminium enclosure

Description
The Redtronic™ traffic director is our latest version of a traffic director and warning bar rolled into one product.
This traffic director can be used for its primary purpose of directing traffic as well as used as a high intensity
warning bar. The assembly is filled with LED’s therefore maximising light output. The traffic director is
exceptionally bright and comes with a variety of additional features. Available in either single, dual or multi-
colour.
Part Numbers
PART
NUMBER
LENGTH LED
COLOUR 1
LED
COLOUR 2
LENS
COLOUR
TDFX280SB 280mm BLUE N/A CLEAR
TDFX550SB 550mm BLUE N/A CLEAR
TDFX820SB 820mm BLUE N/A CLEAR
TDFX1090SB 1090mm BLUE N/A CLEAR
TDFX1360SB 1360mm BLUE N/A CLEAR
TDFX1630SB 1630mm BLUE N/A CLEAR
TDFX280SA 280mm AMBER N/A CLEAR
TDFX550SA 550mm AMBER N/A CLEAR
TDFX820SA 820mm AMBER N/A CLEAR
TDFX1090SA 1090mm AMBER N/A CLEAR
TDFX1360SA 1360mm AMBER N/A CLEAR
TDFX1630SA 1630mm AMBER N/A CLEAR
TDFX280DBA 280mm BLUE AMBER CLEAR
TDFX550DBA 550mm BLUE AMBER CLEAR
TDFX820DBA 820mm BLUE AMBER CLEAR
TDFX1090DBA 1090mm BLUE AMBER CLEAR
TDFX1360DBA 1360mm BLUE AMBER CLEAR
TDFX1630DBA 1630mm BLUE AMBER CLEAR
TDFX280DBR 280mm BLUE RED CLEAR
TDFX550DBR 550mm BLUE RED CLEAR
TDFX820DBR 820mm BLUE RED CLEAR
TDFX1090DBR 1090mm BLUE RED CLEAR
TDFX1360DBR 1360mm BLUE RED CLEAR
TDFX1630DBR 1630mm BLUE RED CLEAR
TDFX280M 280mm MULTI-COLOUR CLEAR
TDFX550M 550mm MULTI-COLOUR CLEAR
TDFX820M 820mm MULTI-COLOUR CLEAR
TDFX1090M 1090mm MULTI-COLOUR CLEAR
TDFX1360M 1360mm MULTI-COLOUR CLEAR
TDFX1630M 1630mm MULTI-COLOUR CLEAR
Not found what you’re looking for? Redtronic manufactures this product in blue, amber, red, green, white and many other
colours in single and dual colour. Contact us to identify which part number you will require.
M015 Issue 1.2 May 2018  Page 3 of 3
Traffic Director / Warning Bar Datasheet